DOWN LIGHT

Recessed

LUCIANG

Commercial downlight adopts high power COB LED chip, reflector and tempered glass, ADC12 aluminum heatsink. External driver
is exchangeable through quick connector among nondimmable driver, Triac dimmable, O-10V and DALI dimmable drivers.

Product information

Installation :- Recessed Mounting
1-10V/ Dali Dimmable
Life Hours :- 30,000Hrs/50,000Hrs

Material Finish :- White

PF>0.9

Operation Tem:- 0°C to 45° C

Model No.

Dimensions(mm)
Cut-out(mm)

Power

\oltage

CCT

Luminous Efficiency
Luminous Flux

CRI

Beam Angle

IP Grade Protection
Fixture material

Fixture Diffuser

LU-DL2-12W

@110x53

©@90-95

12w

1320Im

LU-DL2-18W

©2145x65

@120-130

18W

220-240V

3000K/4000K/6000K

110Im/W
1980Im
CRI>80
25°/45°/60°
IP20
Die cast aluminum

Opal Polycarbonate

LU-DL2-25W

@190x75

©2160-170

25W

2750Im



