

DOWN LIGHT

Recessed

Commercial downlight adopts high power COB LED chip, reflector and tempered glass, ADC12 aluminum heatsink. External driver is exchangeable through quick connector among nondimmable driver, Triac dimmable, 0-10V and DALI dimmable drivers.

Product information

Installation :- Recessed Mounting

1-10V/ Dali Dimmable

Life Hours :- 30,000Hrs/50,000Hrs

Material Finish :- White

PF>0.9

Operation Tem:- 0°C to 45° C



Model No.	LU-DL2-12W	LU-DL2-18W	LU-DL2-25W
Dimensions(mm)	Ø110x53	Ø145x65	Ø190x75
Cut-out(mm)	Ø90-95	Ø120-130	Ø160-170
Power	12W	18W	25W
Voltage	220-240V		
CCT	3000K/4000K/6000K		
Luminous Efficiency		110lm/W	
Luminous Flux	1320lm	1980lm	2750lm
CRI	CRI>80		
Beam Angle	25°/45°/60°		
IP Grade Protection		IP20	
Fixture material	Die cast aluminum		
Fixture Diffuser	Opal Polycarbonate		